

You're Invited - Interested Business Partners

Bally's Chicago Casino Project

The Chicago Community Builders Collective (CCBC) is preparing to release the next round of packages for the Bally's Chicago Casino Project. Please join us on Wednesday, May 29 for an outreach meeting. This session aims to provide comprehensive insights into the bid documents, the various scopes of work and any requirements for project consideration. Bally's Chicago will be a flagship location for Bally's Corporation, creating a world-class casino, entertainment district and hotel.

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. CT Chicago Tribune Freedom Center 560 W. Grand Ave. Chicago, IL 60654

Scopes of work includes:

- > Ornamental Metals Casino, F&B, Hotel
- Ornamental Metals Event Center
- Millwork Casino, F&B, Parking/BOH
- > Millwork Hotel
- > Millwork Event Center
- Acoustical Ceilings Casino, F&B, Parking/BOH
- > Acoustical Ceilings Event Center
- Acoustical Ceilings Hotel
- > Painting Casino, F&B, Parking/BOH
- > Painting Hotel
- > Painting Event Center
- Access Flooring
- > Stone Façade/Interior





Click to RSVP

Who is the CCBC? The CCBC is a nine-firm joint venture partnership comprised of minority and woman-owned businesses as majority partner. CCBC is serving as general contractor for the Bally's Chicago Casino Project. Bally's Chicago will be a flagship for Bally's Corporation, creating a world class casino, entertainment district and hotel.

















